
 
 

New Warfare Seminars 
Seminars at 5.15pm, The Wharton Room, All Souls College 
 

Week 1: Wednesday 17 January 

Air Cdre Johnny Stringer 

Air Operations Against Da’esh Over Syria 
 

Week 3: Wednesday 31 January 

Professor Richard Harknett (Cincinnatti)  

The New Normal of CEMA operations  
 

Week 5: Wednesday 14 February 

To be confirmed 

 
 

Week 7: Wednesday 28 February 

To be confirmed 

 

Tuesday Lunchtime Seminars 
Seminars at 1.00pm, Seminar Room G, Manor Road Building, Oxford 
A light sandwich lunch is served at 12.50pm. All are welcome. 
 

Week 1: Tuesday 16 January 

Michael Kofman (CNA Corporation/Woodrow Wilson 
Center) 

The Role of Deterrence in Managing Great Power Competition  

Week 2: Tuesday 23 January 

Professor Don Stoker (Vienna Diplomatic Academy) 

How to Think About Limited War (Without Limiting Your 
Thinking) 

Week 3: Tuesday 30 January 

Dr Miles Tendi (Oxford) 

The Military's Role in the Fall of Robert Mugabe in 2017  
 

Week 4: Tuesday 6 February 

Professor Anthony King (Warwick) 

The Decision Point: Military Command in the 21st Century 
 

Week 5: Tuesday 13 February 

Dr Richard Connolly (Birmingham) 

TBC 

Week 6: Tuesday 20 February 

Dr Andy Corbett (King’s College, London) 

21st Century Deterrence –  an Ethical Strategy? 
 

Week 7: Tuesday 27 February 

Dr Andrew Monaghan (Oxford) 

Dealing with the Russians 

Week 8: Tuesday 6 March 

Professor Janne Matlary (Oslo) 

Defence Cooperation in Europe: Driving Forces and New For-
mats  

History of War Seminars 
Seminars at 5.15pm, The Wharton Room, All Souls College 
 

Week 2: Wednesday 24 January 

Adrastos Omissi (Oxford)  

The Ancient Face of Battle 
  

Week 4: Wednesday 7 February 

Bradley Thayer (Talinn) 

US Armor Doctrine in World War II 
 

Week 6: Wednesday 21 February 

 David Edgerton (KCL) 

War and the British Warfare State in the Twentieth Century  
 

Week 8: Wednesday 7 March 

Alexander Morrison (Oxford) 

"We feared only that they might run away" - Three Failed As-
saults in the Russian Conquest of Central Asia, 1852 - 1879  

Further details available on www.ccw.ox.ac.uk 

Recently published 
True to Their Salt: Indigenous Personnel in Western Armed 
Forces (Hurst, October 2017) 

Rob Johnson’s latest monograph offers a history of colo-
nial auxiliaries: http://www.hurstpublishers.com/book/
true-to-their-salt/. 

 

Future Warfare: CCW Executive Leadership 
Course, 25-29 June 2018 
This course will bring together leading thinkers from Ox-
ford and our partner institutions to enable participants to 
think through the implications of leadership in the coming 
information, robotic and synthetic age.  Further infor-
mation and application form from www.ccw.ox.ac.uk.  
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